THAFEETERETHBRELHR GEAXHE) F RS HR
BR | B8 | REt | HFE BR | B8 | REt | HE
70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 15 153 6.6%
69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 17 170 1.3%
69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 25 195 8.4%
68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 27 222 9.6%
68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 26 248 10.7%
67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 27 275 11.9%
67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 21 302 13.0%
66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 27 329 14.2%
66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 22 351 15.2%
65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 33 384 16.6%
65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 32 416 18.0%
64.5 0 0 0.0% 44.0 39 455 19.6%
64.0 0 0 0.0% 43.5 32 487 21.0%
63.5 0 0 0.0% 43.0 42 929 22.8%
63.0 1 1 0.0% 42.5 38 967 24.5%
62.5 0 1 0.0% 42.0 32 999 25.9%
62.0 0 1 0.0% 41.5 36 635 21.4%
61.5 0 1 0.0% 41.0 46 681 29.4%
61.0 1 2 0.1% 40.5 32 713 30.8%
60.5 3 9 0.2% 40.0 29 7142 32.0%
60.0 0 9 0.2% 39.9 44 186 33.9%
99.5 0 9 0.2% 39.0 40 826 35.7%
99.0 0 9 0.2% 38.9 99 881 38.0%
98.5 1 6 0.3% 38.0 o6 937 40.9%
28.0 1 ) 0.3% 37.5 34 971 41.9%
97.5 0 ) 0.3% 37.0 31 1,002 43.3%
91/.0 1 8 0.3% 36.9 41 1,043 45.0%
96.5 9 13 0.6% 36.0 41 1,084| 46.8%
96.0 3 16 0.7% 39.9 38 1,122 48.4%
95.5 4 20 0.9% 35.0 38 1,160 90.1%
95.0 4 24 1.0% 34.5 42 1,202 91.9%
94.5 ) 31 1.3% 34.0 39 1,241 93.6%
94.0 9 36 1.6% 33.9 42 1,283 99.4%
93.5 13 49 2.1% 33.0 35 1,318 96.9%
93.0 10 99 2.9% 32.9 33 1,351 98.3%
92.5 8 67 2.9% 32.0 38 1,389 60.0%
92.0 15 82 3.9% 31.5 37 1,426 61.6%
91.5 15 97 4.2% 31.0 37 1,463 63.2%
51.0 10 107 4.6% 30.9 395 1,498 64.7%
90.5 13 120 9.2% 30.0 46 1,544 66.7%
20.0 18 138 6.0% 29.9 28 1,572 67.9%




g5 B3 FET | HEE g5 B3 FET | HEE

29.0 36/ 1,608] 69.4% 12.5 9] 2,220 95.9%
28.5 29| 1,637] 70.7% 12.0 9] 2,229 96.2%
28.0 27|  1,664] 71.8% 11.5 8] 2237] 96.6%
275 32| 1,696 73.2% 11.0 6] 2243] 96.8%
27.0 31| 1,727]  74.6% 10.5 8| 2251 97.2%
26.5 29| 1,756] 75.8% 10.0 9] 2,260 97.6%
26.0 29| 1,785 77.1% 9.5 3] 2263 97.7%
25.5 21|  1,806] 78.0% 9.0 8] 2271] 98.1%
25.0 28|  1,834] 79.2% 8.5 71 2278 98.4%
245 25|  1,859] 80.3% 8.0 2| 2,280 98.4%
24.0 22|  1,881] 81.2% 7.5 71 2287 98.7%
23.5 24| 1,905 82.3% 7.0 o] 2287] 98.7%
23.0 30] 1,935 83.5% 6.5 3] 2,290 98.9%
225 20| 1,955] 84.4% 6.0 3] 2,293] 99.0%
220 23| 1,978] 85.4% 55 3] 2,296] 99.1%
21.5 11| 1,989 85.9% 5.0 2|  2,298] 99.2%
21.0 19| 2,008 86.7% 45 1| 2299 99.3%
20.5 17| 2,025 87.4% 4.0 1| 2300 99.3%
20.0 20| 2,045 88.3% 3.5 1| 2301 99.4%
19.5 20 2,065 89.2% 3.0 1| 2302 99.4%
19.0 18] 2,083] 89.9% 2.5 4]  2,306] 99.6%
18.5 20 2,103] 90.8% 2.0 5/ 2,311 99.8%
18.0 13|  2,116] 91.4% 15 o] 2311] 99.8%
17.5 14  2130] 92.0% 1.0 o] 2311] 99.8%
17.0 14  2144] 92.6% 0.5 o] 2311] 99.8%
16.5 13|  2,157] 93.1% 0.0 5/ 2316 100.0%
16.0 6] 2,163] 93.4%

15.5 12| 2,175 93.9%

15.0 5/ 2180 94.1%

14.5 12 2,192 94.6%

14.0 7] 2,199] 94.9%

13.5 10| 2,209] 95.4% &5t 2316 A
13.0 2| 2211 955% ) | 33.835
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